ING GROEP N.V.

ING GROEP N.V.

ISIN: NL0011821202

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:05

Price
17.018 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.45% (0.08)

NL0011821202
INGA

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Financial
Stock

52,886 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

16.98 EUR (165)
17.08 EUR (120)
16.938 EUR
17.072 EUR
16.886 EUR
16.942 EUR
16.992156 EUR
5,246,033
89,141,411.00
10,599

1,856

54

WKN: 507180
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371404,248419322,248419324,160015557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011821202&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011821202&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=795e687640a4cdbe83b2165364b032b657f0398f9eb73e1169b41cf391e728e6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c68419fff48e6c2f&time=1722144095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f28bb45246e604393777a00ec09664564d6254e76b2e91faa07d3df082d420&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8e010789aed4e9ad&time=1722144095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae6bc0d888ab9501f51ef5ffd5040f2e257249a1e6c41bda809a8b4ca40854e2&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f03bc3089ec30d3b4&time=1722144095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d0fd547d71927b9d219cd44035df774069d4bcd730819ecee859a9e44d0b8f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e512cd4763366a670&time=1722144095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4bfb50ebd1e6874f51fea02b8d285d66dd37255837bb404c0bb452764bf92ac&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2da6801cc6b0dd1d&time=1722144095&tool=RSC

ING GROEP N.V.

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:05

Price
17.018 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.45% (0.08)

ISIN NL0011821202
Symbol INGA

Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 52,886 EUR
(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 16.98 EUR (165)
Ask (Ask size) 17.08 EUR (120)
Open 16.938 EUR
High 17.072 EUR
Low 16.886 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.942 EUR
VWAP 16.992156 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,246,033
Trading volume 89,141,411.00
Number of trades 10,599
Last size 1,856
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +29.94% +30.12% +56.44%
Perf (abs.) +3.93 +3.95 +6.16
Beta 0.50 0.58 1.07
Volatility 24.10 21.26 30.56

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ING GROEP N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
07/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

17.024 EUR

16.904 EUR

17.098 EUR

17.018 EUR

11.30 CHF

17.029 EUR (5,898,418)
16.416 EUR (7,650,545)
15.722 EUR (9,312,415)

13.964 EUR (10,600,327)

17.240 EUR (2024/07/23)

11.902 EUR (2024/02/07)

17.240 EUR (2024/07/23)

11.428 EUR (2023/11/02)

— P —. PSS

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.09 137

0.00 4

3.23 160
0.07 15

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0011821202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588716

ING GROEP N.V.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/25

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/25

2024/
05/03

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:19

17:30

08:10

10:54

15:28

20:42

18:00

17:44

17:35

19:30

08:08

16.922 EUR 0.00

16.976 EUR 0.01

16.90 EUR 0.00

17.008 EUR 0.05

16.886 EUR 0.03

18.38 USD 0.02

15.432 EUR 0.00

17.024 EUR 0.00

17.018 EUR 89.14

16.954 EUR 0.00

16.902 EUR 0.00

10,599

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15694

ING GROEP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ING GROEP NV

Bijlmerdreef 106 - 1102 CT Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-563-91-11

Fax: +31-20-576-09-50

E-mail: communication@ing.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven van Chairman of Managing

Rijswijk Board

Ljiliana Cortan  Member of Executive
Committee

Tanate Member of Executive

Phutrakul Committee

Board of directors

Kallol Karl Guha
Margarete Haase
Alexandra Reich
Alun Michael Rees
Harold Naus
Hendrica Verhagen
Herman Hulst
Juan Calafat

Colombas

Lodewijk Hijmans
van den Bergh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communication@ing.com
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